

T.A-07/2022(T.A.-08/2022)

Order no:03  
03-09-2022

Today is fixed for hearing limitation petition. Appellant files hazira along with requisites. Issue notice atonce. The case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.  
To 17-11-2022 for S.R. & A.D.

ADJ,Rampurhat  
JO CODE WB- 00770