

T.A. -07/ 2022 (CIS-07 /2022)  
CNR NO WBBB050005122022

Order No.06

29.04.2023.

Today is fixed for filing showcause by the appellant.

Appellant files showcause petition with a verified praying for  
accepted the same,hence showcause is accepted.

To 26-07-2023 for Steps.

Sd/-

A.D.J, Rampurhat  
JO CODE -WB00770