

Title Appeal-07/2022 (CIS-08/2022)

Order no.05

04.05.2023

Today is fixed for hearing of the petition u/s 5 of the Limitation Act.

No step is taken by the parties.

Appellant is directed to showcause as to why necessary order shall not be passed against him for not taking step.

Fix 29-04-2023 for filing showcause by the appellant.

Addl. District Judge, Rampurhat
JO CODE-WB00770